
Race:1
525y/480m

20:00
 Grade  

ON1
Enniscorthy

APRIL UNRACED STAKE Round 2 Heat 1

Wnr €2500, 2nd €855, 3rd €350
 HtWnr: €75 Unpl R2: €40 3 Qualify Entry Fee 

€20
Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A4
T2 A4 A4
T3 A6 A6
T4 A6 A6
T5 A4 A4
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.26]
TR: Owner[29.26-ECY] 1 0 10Mr. Wayne  McGrath (Co. Wexford) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Milltown Legend).Sep'23ANTHONYS WAY

Apr 21'25 67 525R    ON1 T2 3.30 5433 3rd 9.00L Bmp 2,RnOn 29.24 Sand 5/1 ECY Luminous Ace 29.87
Apr 7'25 67 525T    T2 3.32 1st 16L RL 29.46 -.20 Slow ECY Littlemissamelia *29.26
Mar 31'25 67 350T    T4 0.00 1st 5L Mid 19.42 -.10 Slow ECY Littlemissamelia *19.32

Blue

2 [29.16]
TR: Paul Hennessy[29.16-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Bryan Murphy/Mrs. Kathleen  Murphy ( Ibk.D.(Priceless Jet-Priceless Opera).May'23PRICELESS JOSE TPW €75

Apr 21'25 76 525R    ON1 T1 3.27 3211 1st 0.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.49 Sand 5/4 ECY Black Coco *29.49
Apr 10'25 76 525T    T2 3.35 1st 4L RL 29.16 Sand ECY Priceless Maria *29.16
Mar 3'25 76 525T    T1 3.46 1st 8L Mid 30.13 -.20 Slow ECY Priceless Mozart *29.93
Jan 21'25 73 525T    T6 0.00 1st 3L 29.95 -.20 Slow THR Priceless Maria *29.75

White

3 [29.53]
TR: Owner[29.53-ECY] 1 0 10Saints-Of-Mochonog-Syndicate (Delgany W Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Delboys Cushty).Apr'23MOCHONOG MICHEAL

Apr 21'25 67 525R    ON1 T5 3.59 6334 3rd 7.50L MsdBk,RnOn 29.59 Sand 12/1 ECY Open Debate 30.11
Mar 24'25 69 525T    T2 3.35 1st 1L Mid 29.73 -.20 Slow ECY Bisto Jayden *29.53
Aug 9'24 68 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 1L M 30.53 Sand NWBMochonog Macalla 30.60

Black

4 [29.52]
TR: Cora Doyle[29.52-ECY] 1 0 01Mr. Peter Nolan (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Born Warrior-Dolls Flash).Sep'23BLACK COCO

Apr 21'25 60 525R    ON1 T5 3.21 2343 2nd 0.50L Chl 1,Strfin 29.49 Sand 5/1 ECY Priceless Jose 29.52
Mar 27'25 60 350T    T2 0.00 1st 6L Mid 19.42 -.10 Slow ECY Kiltrea Grace *19.32
Mar 20'25 62 525T    T3 3.28 2nd 0.5L RL 29.84 -.20 Slow ECY Elite Anna 29.67

Orange

5 [29.59]
TR: Owner[29.52-KKY] 1 0 10Mr. Denis  O'Donohoe (Co. Wexford.) Ibd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Hollywell Honey).Aug'23SNAZZY JEWELS

Apr 21'25 66 525R    ON1 T2 3.20 1134 3rd 1.50L EP,Mid 29.49 Sand 4/1 ECY Priceless Jose 29.59
Apr 10'25 66 350T    T2 0.00 1st 4L Mid 19.12 Sand ECY Snazzy Mary *19.12
Mar 7'25 64 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 1.5L M 16.86 -.10 Slow KKY Snazzy Honey 16.86
Feb 5'25 65 525T    T4 0.00 1st 1L M 29.82 -.30 Slow KKY Snazzy Honey *29.52
Sep 19'24 64 350T    T6 0.00 1st 1.5L Mid 19.55 -.10 Slow ECY Snazzy Honey *19.45

Stripes

6 [29.26]
TR: Owner[29.26-ECY] 1 0 10Mr. John Bolger (Enniscorthy) Wbe.B.(Pestana-Bangla Road).Jul'23SEAGRAVE LIZ

Apr 21'25 60 525R    ON1 T6 3.41 3333 3rd 0.75L/nk M-W,FinWl 29.75 Sand 1/1 ECY Malbay Dolly 29.82
Apr 7'25 61 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 29.66 -.20 Slow ECY Flashing Saffron 29.53
Mar 10'25 60 525T    T5 3.39 2nd 2L Mid 29.32 -.20 Slow ECY Tassie Ted 29.26

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: A-H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

20:13
 Grade  

ON1
Enniscorthy

APRIL UNRACED STAKE Round 2 Heat 2

Wnr €2500, 2nd €855, 3rd €350
 HtWnr: €75 Unpl R2: €40 3 Qualify Entry Fee 

€20
Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A7 A7
T3 A3 A3
T4 A4 A4
T5 A5 A5
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.99]
TR: Owner[28.99-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Denis Lennon (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibk.D.(Serene Ace-Ballymac Tam).Aug'23LUMINOUS ACE TPW €75

Apr 21'25 70 525R    ON1 T1 3.31 1111 1st 1.5L EP,Ld 1 29.24 Sand 2/1 ECY Tapa Tilly *29.24
Apr 14'25 70 525T    T2 3.14 1st 6L RL 29.19 -.20 Slow ECY Liberty Gift *28.99
Mar 28'25 68 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 3.5L M 16.34 -.10 Slow KKY Luminous Lake 16.48

Blue

2 [29.75]
TR: Owner[29.75-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Willie Doyle (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Oakview Brae).Sep'23MALBAY DOLLY TPW €75

Apr 21'25 60 525R    ON1 T1 3.38 2222 1st nk EP,LdNrL 29.75 Sand 6/1 ECY Kiltrea Grace *29.75
Apr 3'25 61 525T    T5 3.44 1st 1.5L RL 30.07 -.20 Slow ECY Kiltrea Grace *29.87
Dec 18'24 64 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 19.73 Sand LMKBallynew Sally 19.76

White

3 [29.30]
TR: Owner[29.30-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Michael Galway (Enniscorthy) Ibk.D.(Deerjet Sydney-Ballinabola Rum).Sep'23MISTERIN SAM TPW €75

Apr 21'25 85 525R    ON1 T1 3.27 1111 1st 7L Ld 1,drclr 29.30 Sand 5/4 ECY Barnfield Layla *29.30
Apr 3'25 85 525T    T4 3.19 1st 2.5L RL 29.59 -.20 Slow ECY Misterin Ted *29.39
Mar 20'25 82 350T    T2 0.00 1st 5L Mid 19.13 -.10 Slow ECY Misterin Ted *19.03

Black

4 [29.79]Late-Glengar Layla

TR: Owner[29.28-YGL] 1 0 01Mr. Tomas  Leahy (Co. Cork.) Ibkw.B.(Glengar Bale-Nice Mystery).Oct'23BARNFIELD LAYLA
Apr 21'25 60 525R    ON1 T4 3.39 3332 2nd 7.00L EP,FinWl 29.30 Sand 1/1 ECY Misterin Sam 29.79
Apr 7'25 59 525T    T5 0.00 1st 6L M 29.58 -.30 Slow YGL Glengar Beatrice *29.28
Feb 21'25 61 300T    T5 0.00 1st 3L Mid 16.85 Sand CMLEddie Spaghetti *16.85

Orange

5 [29.35]
TR: Owner[29.35-ECY] 1 0 10Miss Helen  Murray/Mr Stephen  Parker (C Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Ketch Up Bella).Sep'23AIRDOWN HELLA

Apr 21'25 63 525R    ON1 T5 3.33 4444 3rd 3.50L SlAw,FinWl 29.49 Sand 1/1 ECY Arcadianprincess 29.73
Apr 10'25 65 525T    T4 3.25 2nd 2L RL 29.21 Sand ECY Roanna Balboa 29.35
Feb 13'25 64 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L Mid 19.23 -.10 Slow ECY Bono Champ 19.69

Stripes

6 [29.59]
TR: Pat Buckley[29.29-THR] 1 1 00Mr. T.  Heilbron/Mr. Kevin  Heilbron (Trimd Mbkw.D.(Deerjet Sydney-Faithful Linda).Aug'23OPEN DEBATE TPW €75

Apr 21'25 76 525R    ON1 T1 3.41 1222 1st 1L MvdOff1,LdN 29.59 Sand 6/4 ECY Wont Forget *29.59
Mar 18'25 76 525T    T5 0.00 1st 6L 29.49 -.20 Slow THR Small Hours *29.29
Mar 7'25 77 300T    T1 0.00 1st 5L RL 17.10 -.10 Slow KKY Clerical Error *17.00

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: A-H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

20:26
 Grade  

ON1
Enniscorthy

APRIL UNRACED STAKE Round 2 Heat 3

Wnr €2500, 2nd €855, 3rd €350
 HtWnr: €75 Unpl R2: €40 3 Qualify Entry Fee 

€20
Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A4
T2 A7 A7
T3 A8 A8
T4 A5 A5
T5 A2 A2
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.14]
TR: Owner[29.14-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Conor Hyland/Mr. Cyril  Wheelock (Co. Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Vinegarhill Ruby).Nov'23FINCHOGUE FURY TPW €75

Apr 21'25 71 525R    ON1 T3 3.40 4111 1st 16L Ld1/2,drclr 29.14 Sand 4/1 ECY Tapa Tony *29.14
Apr 10'25 71 350T    T5 0.00 1st 6L Mid 19.31 Sand ECY Vinegarhill Kurn *19.31
Feb 13'25 69 525T    T3 3.43 1st 2L Mid 29.64 -.20 Slow ECY Croia Agus Gwen *29.44

Blue

2 [29.77]
TR: Owner[29.77-ECY] 1 0 01Mr. John  Doyle (Co. Wexford.) Ibd.B.(Allforthebest-Kiltrea Dawn).Aug'23KILTREA GRACE

Apr 21'25 61 525R    ON1 T5 3.48 4444 2nd nk BmpRu,FinWl 29.75 Sand 4/1 ECY Malbay Dolly 29.77
Apr 3'25 61 525T    T2 3.70 2nd 1.5L RL 30.07 -.20 Slow ECY Malbay Dolly 29.97
Mar 27'25 62 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 6L Mid 19.42 -.10 Slow ECY Black Coco 19.74

White

3 [29.95]
TR: David Morris[29.95-ECY] 1 0 10The-Boomen-Syndicate (Ballymitty) Ibk.D.(Malachi-Foyle Tara).Sep'23RAMBLING RAPID

Apr 21'25 63 525R    ON1 T3 3.30 2223 3rd 11.50L FAw,EvCh 29.30 Sand 5/1 ECY Misterin Sam 30.10
Apr 7'25 63 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 19.70 -.10 Slow ECY Marwood Foxy 19.74
Mar 24'25 62 525T    T4 3.28 1st 2L Mid 30.18 -.20 Slow ECY Marwood Foxy *29.98
Mar 20'25 63 525T    T3 3.36 1st 8L RL 30.15 -.20 Slow ECY Bobs Your Uncle *29.95

Black

4 [29.38]
TR: Owner[29.38-ECY] 1 0 01Saints-Of-Mochonog-Syndicate (Delgany W Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Delboys Cushty).Apr'23MOCHONOG MACALLA

Apr 21'25 63 525R    ON1 T4 3.20 1222 2nd 1.00L Chl 1,ChlRi 29.49 Sand 3/1 ECY Arcadianprincess 29.56
Mar 20'25 64 525T    T2 3.34 2nd 2.5L RL 29.41 -.20 Slow ECY Coolbawn Spring 29.38
Aug 9'24 62 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L M 30.53 Sand NWBMochonog Micheal *30.53

Orange

5 [28.86]
TR: Patrick Whelan[28.86-ECY] 1 0 01Mrs. Maria Leacy (Enniscorthy) Mbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Luna Babylon).Oct'23TAPA TONY

Apr 21'25 70 525R    ON1 T4 3.40 6322 2nd 16.00L BmpRu,Bmp 29.14 Sand 1/1 ECY Finchogue Fury 30.26
Mar 20'25 70 525T    T5 3.36 2nd nk RL 29.04 -.20 Slow ECY Tapa Tilly 28.86
Feb 13'25 71 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 19.79 -.10 Slow ECY Tapa Tilly 19.76

Stripes

6 [28.97]
TR: Owner[28.97-ECY] 1 0 10Mr. Robbie O'Neill (Enniscorthy) Mbk.D.(Malachi-Roanna Bess).Mar'23ROANNA BALBOA

Apr 21'25 71 525R    ON1 T6 3.40 3644 3rd 17.50L MsdBk,Blk 2 29.14 Sand 2/1 ECY Finchogue Fury 30.36
Apr 10'25 68 525T    T6 3.30 1st 2L Mid 29.21 Sand ECY Airdown Hella *29.21
Feb 13'25 71 525T    T6 3.24 1st 3L Mid 29.17 -.20 Slow ECY Roanna Zelda *28.97
Oct 10'24 73 300T    T5 0.00 1st 1L W 17.21 -.15 Slow WFDRoanna Zelda *17.06

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: A-H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

20:39
 Grade  

ON1
Enniscorthy

APRIL UNRACED STAKE Round 2 Heat 4

Wnr €2500, 2nd €855, 3rd €350
 HtWnr: €75 Unpl R2: €40 3 Qualify Entry Fee 

€20
Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A5 A5
T3 A8 A8
T4 A3 A3
T5 A5 A5
T6 A2 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.24]Late-Gems Blue Boy

TR: Owner[28.99-LMK] 1 1 00The-Cure-Syndicate (Kilmeague Nass) Ibe.D.(Good Cody-Ballybrack Gem).Jul'23TIPPERARY PAT TPW €75

Apr 21'25 73 525R    ON1 T4 3.22 1231 1st 14L Ld 3,drclr 29.24 Sand 2/1 ECY Milltownsherlock *29.24
Apr 2'25 75 525T    T2 0.00 1st 20L M 28.99 Sand LMKRoscrea Bear *28.99
Nov 16'24 74 330T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 18.22 -.10 Slow THR Gems Big Girl *18.12

Blue

2 [29.49]
TR: John Kavanagh[29.49-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Dermot Reid (Arklow) Ibe.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Glenegat Mildred).Jul'23ARCADIANPRINCESS TPW €75

Apr 21'25 62 525R    ON1 T1 3.20 2111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 29.49 Sand 4/1 ECY Mochonog Macalla *29.49
Apr 14'25 62 350T    T3 0.00 1st dnf RL 19.49 -.10 Slow ECY Donishall Duke *19.39
Feb 20'25 63 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 30.03 -.20 Slow WFDHearts Above *29.83
Feb 13'25 61 525T    T4 3.40 2nd 2L RL 29.81 -.20 Slow ECY Sweet Solera 29.75

White

3 [30.04]
TR: Owner[30.04-ECY] 1 0 01Mr. James Nolan (Enniscorthy) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Milltown Legend).Sep'23MILLTOWNSHERLOCK

Apr 21'25 70 525R    ON1 T3 3.29 2112 2nd 14.00L RlRu,Ld 1 29.24 Sand 6/1 ECY Tipperary Pat 30.22
Apr 3'25 69 525T    T2 3.26 1st 4L R-M 30.24 -.20 Slow ECY Black Lightning *30.04
Mar 27'25 68 350T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L Mid 19.61 -.10 Slow ECY Black Lightning *19.51

Black

4 [29.63]
TR: Owner[29.63-ECY] 1 0 01Mrs. Nora  Dobbs (Co. Wexford.) Ibkw.B.(Droopys Sydney-Ballymac Beanie).Apr'22WONT FORGET

Apr 21'25 56 525R    ON1 T6 3.27 3111 2nd 1.00L Ld 2,HdNrL 29.59 Sand 12/1 ECY Open Debate 29.66
Mar 20'25 54 350T    T2 0.00 1st 6L Mid 19.16 -.10 Slow ECY Bosheen Lucy *19.06
Apr 4'24 54 350T    T2 0.00 1st 3.5L M-W 19.23 -.10 Slow ECY Ventry Sky *19.13
Feb 22'24 75 525T    T2 0.00 1st 9L 29.83 -.20 Slow ECY Kerabellec Nell *29.63
Nov 23'23 56 525T    T2 0.00 1st 11L 29.94 -.20 Slow ECY Sunflower Lily *29.74

Orange

5 [30.18]Late-Roanna Con

TR: Myles Roban[29.30-SPK] 1 0 10Mr. Thomas  Power (Enniscorthy) Mbk.D.(Malachi-Roanna Bess).Mar'23DASHING TOM
Apr 21'25 71 525R    ON1 T5 3.47 5544 3rd 14.50L SlAw,BBlk 3 29.24 Sand 4/1 ECY Tipperary Pat 30.25
Apr 3'25 71 350T    T2 0.00 1st 2L Mid 19.42 -.10 Slow ECY Dark Fairy *19.32
Jan 23'25 76 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L Mid 16.95 Sand WFDRoanna Anne 16.98
Dec 19'24 75 525T    T3 0.00 1st 10L 29.30 Sand SPK Roanna Rex *29.30
Aug 26'24 73 525T    T2 3.58 2nd 9L M-R 29.75 -.20 Slow ECY Roanna Rambo 30.18

Stripes

6 [28.84]
TR: Patrick Whelan[28.84-ECY] 1 0 01Mrs. Maria Leacy (Enniscorthy) Mbd.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Luna Babylon).Oct'23TAPA TILLY

Apr 21'25 59 525R    ON1 T4 3.28 3222 2nd 1.50L Mid,FinWl 29.24 Sand 5/2 ECY Luminous Ace 29.34
Mar 20'25 58 525T    T2 3.22 1st nk Mid 29.04 -.20 Slow ECY Tapa Tony *28.84
Feb 13'25 59 350T    T2 0.00 1st 1L Mid 19.79 -.10 Slow ECY Tapa Tony *19.69

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: A-H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

21:00
 Grade  

A7
Enniscorthy

TimeClub  @ Enniscorthy Greyhound Stadium

Wnr €300, 2nd €100, 3rd €50
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A7 A6
T2 A8 A8
T3 A7 A6
T4 A7 A7
T5 A7 A7
T6 A9 A9

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.88]
TR: Owner[29.88-ECY] 5 0 10Mr. James Flynn (Enniscorthy) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Ballindoney Sky).Nov'22RATHBALLY MACK TPW €70

Apr 7'25 69 525R    A7 T1 3.60 6666 6th 10.50L/diMsdBk,BmpR 29.76 -.20 Slow 7/2 ECY Aaydhas Prince
Mar 24'25 69 525R    A6 T1 3.40 5544 3rd 1.50L Ck 1,Blk 1 30.13 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Woolies Arabian 30.03
Dec 23'24 69 525R    A6 T5 3.49 6666 5th 8.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.52 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Tagalong Cora 29.88
Nov 28'24 67 525R    ON1 T1 3.31 4444 4th 14.50L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.38 -.40 Slow 25/1 ECY Rockmount Stella 29.99
Nov 21'24 68 525R    ON1 T3 3.30 5555 5th 11.00L Bmp 1,Bmp 2 29.49 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Itsjokingiam 30.06

Blue

2 [30.19]
TR: Owner[30.19-ECY] 2 0 00Mr. John  Doyle (Co. Wexford.) Ibd.B.(Allforthebest-Kiltrea Dawn).Aug'23KILTREA AMY TPW €20

Apr 7'25 61 525R    A7 T3 3.35 4555 4th 9.00L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.76 -.20 Slow 4/6 ECY Aaydhas Prince 30.19
Mar 17'25 62 525R    ON1 T4 3.41 5666 6th 27.25L Ck 1,Fd 29.16 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Gymstar Pi 30.87
Mar 3'25 62 525T    T3 3.52 2nd 4L Mid 30.12 -.20 Slow ECY Kiltrea Abbey 30.20
Feb 25'25 62 350T    T5 0.00 1st 1L Mid 20.06 -.10 Slow ECY Kiltrea Abbey *19.96

White

3 [29.70]
TR: Owner[29.70-ECY] 8 0 22Mr. Charles  Kavanagh (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Allforthebest-Related Len).May'23RELATED ONE TPW €240

Apr 5'25 68 525R    A6 T3 3.38 3554 2nd 12.5L ClrRn,RnOn 29.12+.20 Fast 4/1 WFDNaylors Willie 30.19
Apr 3'25 66 525R    A6 T1 3.45 5222 3rd 8.00L Crd 1,Bmp 1 30.02 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Glengar Gigi 30.38
Mar 24'25 66 525R    A7 T4 3.43 5444 4th 8.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.31 -.20 Slow 8/1 ECY Toker Bridge 29.70
Mar 1'25 65 525R    A8 T5 3.41 4322 3rd 5.5L AHandy,M-W 29.80 Sand 6/1 WFDCoco Rosie 30.18
Dec 19'24 64 525R    A7 T4 3.38 3334 2nd 1.00L ClrRn,RnOn 30.05 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Rathbally Laura 29.92

Black

4 [29.95]
TR: Thomas Codd[29.93-WFD] 3 0 21Mrs. Marea Codd (Co. Wexford.) Mbd.B.(Cushie Jet-Joule).Jul'23CUSHIE ROBYN TPW €190

Apr 17'25 70 525R    A6 T3 3.34 2112 3rd 7.75L EvCh,Ld 2 29.41 Sand 3/1 ECY Glengar Gigi 29.95
Mar 15'25 70 525R    A8 T4 3.20 2344 3rd 6L EvAw,AHand 29.51 Sand 3/1 WFDSheeraghs Jaguar 29.93
Feb 8'25 70 525R    ON2 T5 3.26 2222 2nd 13.5L RlRu,ChlBS 29.29 Sand 3/1 WFDVancouver Monty 30.23
Jan 18'25 70 525T    T3 0.00 1st 12L M 29.96 Sand WFDCushie Aoibhin *29.96
Dec 12'24 69 350T    T4 0.00 1st 4L RL 19.74 -.10 Slow ECY Dromana Missy *19.64

Orange

5 [30.06]
TR: Owner[30.06-ECY] 3 0 00Mr. Raymond  O'Sullivan (Co. Wexford.) Mbebd.B.(Pestana-Silvus Blue Jay).Jun'22DOWN TO ZERO

Apr 17'25 68 525R    A6 T5 3.44 4445 6th 11.25L/n EP,Fd 29.41 Sand 6/1 ECY Glengar Gigi 30.22
Apr 7'25 67 525R    A7 T5 3.39 5444 5th 10.50L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.76 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Aaydhas Prince 30.29
May 27'2 70 525R    ON1 T5 3.58 5555 5th 27.00L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.35 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Mochonog Myster 31.04
Apr 15'24 68 525T    T3 3.42 1st 9L RL 30.26 -.20 Slow ECY Itsjokingiam *30.06
Feb 22'24 70 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 6L 29.94 -.20 Slow ECY Sweet Water 30.16

Stripes

6 [30.13]
TR: Owner[30.13-ECY] 2 0 00Mr. Eugene Dempsey (Co. Wexford.) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Anton-Shes Ordinary).Aug'23SKYVIEW ROBIN TPW €20

Mar 31'25 64 525R    A0 T6 3.43 6666 6th 24.50L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.14 -.20 Slow 14/1 ECY Bonnie Seal 30.65
Mar 17'25 64 525R    ON1 T6 3.54 6555 5th 21.25L SlAw,Ck 29.16 -.20 Slow 10/1 ECY Gymstar Pi 30.45
Feb 25'25 64 525T    T5 3.35 2nd 3L Mid 30.12 -.20 Slow ECY Skyview Princess 30.13
Dec 12'24 60 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 5L Mid 19.58 -.10 Slow ECY Slaine Chloe 19.83

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
525y/480m

21:13
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: Time Greyhound Nutrition Time 
Greyhound Nutrition

Enniscorthy

TimeClub@Enniscorthy Greyhound Stadium Semi-Final

Wnr €900, 2nd €220, 3rd €100
 HtWnr: €75 3 Qualify Entry Fee €20

Kindly Sponsored by Time Greyhound Nutrition

Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A3
T2 A4 A3
T3 A4 A3
T4 A5 A3
T5 A4 A3
T6 A4 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.19]
TR: Owner[29.19-ECY] 14 0 53Mr. Thomas Byrne (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Mulrankin Zip).Aug'22MULRANKIN REX TPW €420

Apr 14'25 71 525R    A4 T2 3.32 4444 3rd 10.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.04 Sand 4/1 ECY Airdown Zaphron 29.74
Apr 3'25 70 525R    A3 T1 3.33 3333 3rd 6.50L/sh EvAw,ClrRn 28.93 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Bono Champ 29.19
Dec 5'24 68 525R    A5 T4 3.42 5433 2nd 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.72 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Airdown Zaphron 29.87
Oct 24'24 68 525R    A4 T1 3.38 4222 2nd 5.00L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.27 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Snazzy Hawk 29.42
Sep 16'24 68 525R    A5 T3 3.40 3222 3rd 5.00L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.14 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Bloop Urple 29.29

Blue

2 [29.13]
TR: Owner[29.13-ECY] 19 4 74Mr. Pat Hyland (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Pestana-Vinegarhill Ruby).Nov'22VINEGARHILL WAR TPW €1,880

Apr 24'25 71 550R    A4 T2 0.00 3322 3rd 2.75L MsdBk,RnOn 30.90 Sand 4/6 ECY Naylors Willie 31.09
Apr 14'25 71 525R    A3 T3 3.39 4443 3rd 3.50L W Ru,Bmp 1 28.93 Sand 1/1 ECY Chanceme Hugh 29.17
Mar 10'25 70 525R    A3 T4 3.47 5551 1st 5L SlAw,FinWl 29.33 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Piercestown Ella *29.13
Feb 21'25 70 525R    A3 T1 2.10 1133 2nd 1.50L QAw,ChlBS 29.51 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Stringer 29.31
Feb 14'25 70 525R    A4 T3 2.14 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 29.78 -.50 Slow 4/1 SPK Beat It Slow *29.28

White

3 [29.13]
TR: Owner[29.13-ECY] 10 1 21Miss Lily-Rose Dobbs (Co. Wexford.) Ibkw.B.(Burgess Bucks-Kerabellec Lil).May'23KERABELLEC ROSY TPW €460

Apr 24'25 60 550R    A4 T1 0.00 1134 4th 4.75L EP,Ld 1 30.90 Sand 3/1 ECY Naylors Willie 31.23
Apr 17'25 60 525R    A3 T4 3.24 3456 5th 7.50L BmpRu,RnOn 29.35 Sand 4/1 ECY Epic King 29.87
Apr 7'25 60 525R    A4 T3 3.23 4444 4th 5.50L Outp,NvShw 28.99 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Whos That Lady 29.17
Mar 3'25 59 525R    A3 T1 3.22 3333 3rd 7.00L EvAw,ClrRn 28.90 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Cushie Rustic 29.19
Nov 21'24 59 525R    A6 T2 3.27 1211 1st 4L EvAw,ClrRn 29.33 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Kinielty Sunset *29.13

Black

4 [29.99]Late-Geneva Sydney

TR: Owner[29.18-WFD] 14 2 32Mr. Tommy  Woods (Enniscorthy) Mbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Daring Miggie).Oct'22LORD SYDNEY TPW €820

Apr 24'25 76 525R    A5 T6 3.34 3222 3rd 6.50L DH,ChlBS 29.54 Sand 5/1 ECY Aunty Phylis 29.99
Apr 14'25 76 525R    A4 T4 3.40 5666 6th 18.75L Crd 1,Bmp 29.28 Sand 6/1 ECY Da Laneboy 30.59
Dec 14'24 74 525R    A4 T1 3.31 4455 5th 21.5L/hd Mid,Blk 2 29.00 Sand 4/1 WFDClassic Freya 30.51
Aug 24'24 72 525R    A4 T4 3.21 1121 1st 2L Ld 1,CmAg 29.18 Sand 5/2 WFDPhotogenic *29.18
Aug 10'24 72 525R    A5 T3 3.16 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 29.41 Sand 6/4J WFDLittle Tender *29.41

Orange

5 [29.12]
TR: Liam Butler (Snr.)[29.12-ECY] 9 1 13Mr. Seamus Whelan (Co. Wexford.) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Piercestown Moll).Aug'22PIERCESTOWN ELLA TPW €570

Apr 17'25 62 525R    A3 T6 3.38 6545 4th 5.50L SlAw,RnOn 29.35 Sand 2/1 ECY Epic King 29.73
Apr 7'25 62 525R    A3 T6 3.08 2322 2nd 4.00L Bmp 3,FinWl 29.04 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Dromana Missy 29.12
Mar 27'25 62 525R    A4 T6 3.24 2211 2nd 0.50L ClrRn,Ld 29.30 -.20 Slow ECY Thornside Tonto 29.13
Mar 10'25 62 525R    A3 T6 3.39 3332 2nd 5.00L ClrRn,ImpRi 29.33 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Vinegarhill War 29.48
Feb 13'25 63 350T    T5 0.00 1st 2L Mid 19.34 -.10 Slow ECY Jenny Be Slick *19.24

Stripes

6 [29.19]
TR: Owner[29.19-ECY] 6 0 23Mr. Michael O'Keeffe (Co. Waterford.) Wbk.D.(Malachi-Hilark Brae).Jul'23LISNAKILL DENZEL TPW €453

Apr 24'25 62 550R    A4 T5 0.00 4443 2nd 2.00L Blk 1,FinWl 30.90 Sand 4/1 ECY Naylors Willie 31.04
Apr 14'25 63 525R    A4 T6 3.36 6554 2nd 6.00L DH,Bmp 29.28 Sand 1/1 ECY Da Laneboy 29.70
Apr 7'25 64 525R    A0 T5 3.12 3333 3rd 3.00L/sh EvAw,RnOn 29.17 -.20 Slow 12/1 ECY Rebel Ash 29.19
Mar 31'25 64 525R    A0 T6 3.35 4333 2nd 3.00L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.25 -.20 Slow 8/1 ECY Rebel Ash 29.26
Mar 24'25 64 525R    ON1 T5 3.34 5555 5th 5.75L EvAw,ClrRn 29.06 -.20 Slow 20/1 ECY Happy Jet 29.26

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

21:27
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: Time Greyhound Nutrition Time 
Greyhound Nutrition

Enniscorthy

TimeClub@Enniscorthy Greyhound Stadium Semi-Final

Wnr €900, 2nd €220, 3rd €100
 HtWnr: €75 3 Qualify Entry Fee €20

Kindly Sponsored by Time Greyhound Nutrition

Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A3
T2 A4 A3
T3 A4 A3
T4 A4 A3
T5 A4 A3
T6 A4 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.29]
TR: Owner[29.29-ECY] 13 0 22Mr. Thomas Byrne (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Mulrankin Zip).Aug'22MULRANKIN WILD TPW €110

Apr 24'25 71 550R    A4 T4 0.00 5555 5th 5.25L EvAw,Blk 1 30.90 Sand 5/1 ECY Naylors Willie 31.27
Apr 10'25 71 525R    A4 T3 3.34 4543 3rd 13.00L Bmp 1,Ck 1 28.95 Sand 6/1 ECY Slaine Chloe 29.86
Mar 20'25 72 525R    A4 T2 3.35 6666 5th 4.50L/nk SlAw,BmpRu 29.36 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Dromana Missy 29.49
Oct 14'24 72 525R    A5 T6 3.29 3532 2nd 0.50L ClrRn,RnOn 29.46 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Stripe Honey 29.29
Aug 26'24 71 525R    ON1 T4 3.42 6632 2nd 2.50L MsdBk,ClrRn 29.46 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Foxy Lola 29.43

Blue

2 [29.65]Late-Little Ruby

TR: Owner[29.11-SPK] 13 1 01Mr. Jamie Doyle/Mr. James Doyle (Gorey) Ibkw.B.(Droopys Sydney-Jaytee Sapphire).Jul'22WHISPER RUBY TPW €355

Apr 14'25 66 525R    A4 T1 3.20 1245 4th 8.00L Crd 1,Bmp 29.28 Sand 5/1 ECY Da Laneboy 29.84
Mar 27'25 66 525R    A4 T1 3.28 6666 6th 12.50L Bmp 1,V W 1 29.30 -.20 Slow ECY Thornside Tonto 29.97
Nov 28'24 66 525R    A5 T3 2.14 2322 2nd 0.50L Chl3/4,StyOn 29.08 Sand 4/1 SPK Town Pearl 29.11
Jun 21'24 68 525R    A3 T2 4.50 5665 4th 16.5L SlAw,Crd 1 29.26 -.20 Slow 12/1 KKY Blackheath Charm 30.21
May 31'2 68 550R    A4 T5 2.77 4442 1st 1.5L EP,Ld 3 30.80 Sand 2/1 NWBForest Lady *30.80

White

3 [29.12]
TR: David Morris[29.12-ECY] 4 0 00Mr. Diarmuid Franklin/Mr. Damien Kennedy Mbd.D.(Allforthebest-Related Len).May'23CLOVASS LEN TPW €45

Apr 10'25 67 525R    A3 T5 3.35 5455 5th 12.25L SlAw,NvShw 28.85 Sand 3/1 ECY Me Bundee 29.71
Mar 31'25 68 525R    A0 T2 3.37 3333 5th 5.50L/nk Crd,Bmp 1 29.39 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Gudhand Ben 29.59
Mar 24'25 68 525R    ON1 T6 3.31 3344 4th 3.75L EvAw,ClrRn 29.06 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Happy Jet 29.12
Mar 17'25 69 525R    ON1 T4 3.42 2344 4th 10.50L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.16 -.20 Slow 10/1 ECY Boylesports Gold 29.69
Mar 3'25 69 525T    T3 3.28 2nd 1.5L RL 30.13 -.20 Slow ECY Grubbag Adios 30.03

Black

4 [29.27]
TR: Owner[29.27-ECY] 52 7 117Mr. Dermot  Flynn/Mr. David  McGee (Ennis Mbk.B.(Sparta Maestro-Ballindoney Sky).Apr'21TAGALONG MCGEEZR TPW €3,415

Apr 17'25 62 525R    A3 T5 3.28 5444 4th 13.00L Blk 1,RnOn 28.96 Sand 5/1 ECY Monagore Jill 29.87
Apr 3'25 62 525R    A3 T3 3.29 4444 5th 8.50L/sh/ClrRn,Fd 28.93 -.20 Slow 8/1 ECY Bono Champ 29.35
Mar 20'25 62 525R    A6 T4 3.24 5543 3rd 6.50L ClrRn,RnOn 29.03 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Mochonog Myster 29.28
Mar 10'25 64 525R    A7 T4 3.35 1321 1st 3L ClrRn,CmAg 30.08 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Mary Thecooper *29.88
Aug 26'24 62 525R    A5 T5 3.28 2222 1st 1.5L ClrRn,FinWl 29.73 -.20 Slow ECY Greyfriars Minny *29.53

Orange

5 [29.14]
TR: Owner[29.14-ECY] 14 2 33Mr. Larry Byrne (Enniscorthy) Wbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Metric Roma).May'22METRIC ELLA TPW €795

Apr 10'25 65 525R    A3 T6 3.46 6666 6th 13.75L SlAw,NvShw 28.85 Sand 6/1 ECY Me Bundee 29.81
Apr 3'25 64 525R    A3 T6 3.40 6666 6th 13.50L/s SlAw,ClrRn 28.93 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Bono Champ 29.70
Dec 23'24 62 525R    A3 T6 3.33 6666 6th 4.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.43 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Dromana Missy 29.53
Nov 28'24 61 525R    A4 T6 3.27 3311 1st 5L ClrRn,StyOn 29.59 -.40 Slow 3/1 ECY Cushie Sue *29.19
Oct 24'24 60 575R    A3 T6 6.10 4431 1st 1L SlAw,StyOn 32.49 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Glenart Chief *32.29

Stripes

6 [29.16]
TR: Owner[29.16-ECY] 39 8 55Mr. Michael Bergin (Co. Kilkenny.) Wbk.D.(Cushie Jet-Cill Dubh Hope).Sep'21CILL DUBH THEO TPW €3,035

Apr 17'25 65 525R    A5 T6 3.24 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.43 Sand 3/1 ECY Zippy Snap *29.43
Mar 8'25 63 330T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L 18.23 Sand THR Cill Dubh Coast 18.44
Nov 2'24 63 525R    A4 T5 1.95 5th 9L 29.47 Sand 4/1 THR Ballinalick Ivy 30.10
Oct 19'24 63 525R    A6 T6 1.75 3rd 4.5L 29.38 Sand 3/1 THR Lanespark Girl 29.69
Oct 5'24 64 525R    A5 T6 1.80 5555 5th 9.5L EvAw,NvShw 29.52 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Emers Queeny 29.98

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

21:40
 Grade  

A3
Enniscorthy

FIND AND FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Wnr €325, 2nd €95, 3rd €45
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A2
T2 A3 A1
T3 A3 A3
T4 A3 A0
T5 A3 A3
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.22]
TR: Owner[29.06-CML] 8 1 11Mr. Michael Colfer (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Jaytee Yankee-Kilara Mary).Feb'23DA LANEBOY TPW €555

Apr 14'25 68 525R    A4 T2 3.20 4111 1st 6L Crd,FinWl 29.28 Sand 6/4 ECY Naylors Willie *29.28
Apr 7'25 69 525R    A3 T3 3.20 4444 4th 7.00L Ck 1,Bmp 29.04 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Dromana Missy 29.33
Feb 21'25 66 525R    A3 T1 3.16 5444 4th 15L SlAw,ClrRn 28.42 Sand 6/4jfCMLVivaro Dubh 29.47
Feb 7'25 68 525R    A1 T1 2.83 2223 3rd 3L/sh QAw,RnOn 28.84 Sand 5/1 CMLEla Sniper 29.06
Feb 1'25 69 525R    A1 T1 2.88 1111 2nd sh ALd,HdNrL 29.11 Sand 3/1 CMLSams Profile 29.12

Blue

2 [28.81]
TR: Owner[28.76-WFD] 40 10 412Mr. Charles  Kavanagh (Enniscorthy) Idkbd.D.(Cushie Jet-Related Info).Oct'21RELATED SET TPW €6,550

Apr 10'25 71 350T    T2 0.00 1st 8L Mid 19.06 Sand ECY Frankie Fourlegs *19.06
Feb 22'25 71 525R    A2 T2 3.18 1113 4th 8L Ld 1,Crd 3 29.13 Sand 6/1 WFDLough Deise 29.69
Jun 1'24 71 525R    A2 T2 3.20 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,FinWl 28.76 Sand 2/1 WFDCoonough Cregg *28.76
May 11'2 71 525R    A2 T1 3.21 1111 1st 6L EP,ALd 28.66+.30 Fast6/4F WFDGraces Boy *28.96
Apr 27'24 71 525R    A4 T1 3.23 2111 1st 1.5L EP,Ld 2 29.00 Sand 6/4F WFDDarbystown Eric *29.00

White

3 [29.19]
TR: Owner[29.19-ECY] 10 1 11Mr. Dermot Flynn (Enniscorthy) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Ballindoney Sky).Nov'22TAGALONG CASHOUT TPW €395

Apr 7'25 71 525R    A4 T2 3.37 5555 5th 6.50L Outp,NvShw 28.99 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Whos That Lady 29.24
Mar 31'25 71 525R    A4 T3 3.36 6645 4th 2.00L/nk SlAw,ClrRn 29.40 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Killoughrim Jet 29.36
Mar 24'25 70 525R    A4 T1 3.48 6666 5th 7.50L SlAw,Mid 28.87 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Marlhill Donnie 29.19
Dec 12'24 71 525R    A7 T1 3.39 3222 1st sh ClrRn,FinWl 29.80 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Da Maria *29.60
Nov 4'24 70 525R    A6 T2 3.33 3443 2nd 4.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.91 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Blackberry Blaze 29.99

Black

4 [29.02]Late-Annual Harvey

TR: Owner[28.61-SPK] 33 4 87Mr. Tommy  Woods (Enniscorthy) Ibd.D.(Ballymac Best-Camera Shy).Oct'21LORD MESSI TPW €4,210

Apr 14'25 71 525R    A3 T3 3.22 3322 3rd 1.75L EvAw,ClrRn 29.19 Sand 4/1 ECY Auntie Ann 29.31
Mar 31'25 71 525R    A3 T1 3.24 2223 3rd 9.00L ClrRn,Fd 28.74 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Leahs Best 29.17
Dec 23'24 71 525R    A2 T1 3.22 1122 2nd 2.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.17 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Ballybreen Luna 29.11
Feb 24'24 70 525R    A1 T2 2.03 1121 1st 1L LdBS,CmAg 28.87 Sand 6/1 SPK Tracker Man *28.87
Dec 16'23 71 550R    A0 T3 3.52 1111 1st nk Ld 1,HldOn 30.04 Sand 8/1 SPK Bangon The Clock *30.04

Orange

5 [29.28]
TR: David Morris[29.28-ECY] 6 1 10Mr. Tony Kenny (Co. Wexford.) Mbk.D.(Cushie Jet-Killoughrim Bale).Aug'23KILLOUGHRIM BOLT TPW €315

Apr 7'25 72 525R    A3 T4 3.13 3233 6th 8.50L MsdBk,EP 29.04 -.20 Slow 8/1 ECY Dromana Missy 29.43
Mar 27'25 72 525R    A6 T4 3.30 1111 1st 6L ClrRn,StyOn 29.48 -.20 Slow 4/6 ECY Aaydhas Prince *29.28
Mar 20'25 73 525R    A5 T5 3.28 1221 4th 2.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.70 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Gimont Daisy 29.66
Mar 3'25 72 525R    A5 T5 3.38 1111 5th 7.25L ClrRn,FdRi 29.60 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Ballinabola Rosa 29.91
Nov 21'24 70 525R    ON1 T2 3.26 2222 3rd 1.50L ClrRn,FdRi 29.49 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Itsjokingiam 29.39

Stripes

6 [29.40]
TR: Owner[29.40-ECY] 19 3 29Mr. Derek  Wilde/Mrs. Emma  Wilde (Ennisc Wwbebd.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Carrigoe Nell).Feb'22CARRIGOE OLLIE TPW €1,660

Mar 24'25 72 350T    T6 0.00 1st 10L Mid 19.26 -.10 Slow ECY Carrigoe Roxi *19.16
Nov 14'24 72 525R    A5 T6 3.27 3322 2nd 4.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.30 Sand 4/1 ECY Tomahurra Street 29.58
Oct 3'24 72 525R    A5 T5 3.27 1422 1st 2L ClrRn,CmAg 29.86 -.20 Slow ECY Solent Bluebell *29.66
Jun 20'24 71 525R    A6 T6 3.25 1112 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 30.07 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Airdown Zaphron *29.87
May 2'24 70 525R    A7 T6 3.24 2222 1st 1.5L Bmp 3,FinWl 30.07 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Lord Rocky *29.87

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


